

Misc. Appeal No. 9 of 2025  
CNR No. WBHW060001032025

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.  
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 2 dated 22.07.2025 :-

Today is fixed for admission hearing.

Heard the Learned Advocate for the Appellants. Adjourned this case.

Fixing 25.08.2025 for admission hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,  
Amta, Howrah

Additional District Judge,  
Amta, Howrah